
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
2024-2025 Girls Basketball Schedule
Coach: Marc Morgan 330-507-2652

   

Athletic Director - Al Gregos
330-240-8689

Updated 11/5/24

Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus
November 22 Friday 5:30 East East High School

474 Bennington Ave., Youngstown, OH. 4:00
November 26 Tuesday 5:30 Canton Central Catholic JFK

December 2 Monday 5:30 Boardman JFK

December 4 Wednesday 5:30 Mogadore Mogadore High School
130 S. Cleveland Ave., Mogadore, OH.

3:15

December 7 Saturday 12:00 United JFK

December 9 Monday 5:30 Minerva Minerva 
501 Almeda Ave., Minerva, OH. 

3:30

December 11 Wednesday 5:30 Lake Center JFK

December 16 Monday 5:30 Cardinal Mooney JFK

December 23 Monday 5:30 Lutheran East JFK

December 28 Saturday TBA South Range Tourney TBA

December 29 Sunday TBA South Range Tourney TBA

January 3 Friday 1:00 Maplewood JFK

January 6 Monday 5:30 Jefferson JFK

January 8 Wednesday 5:30 Rootstown Rootstown High School
4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH. 

3:45

January 11 Saturday 11:00 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas High School
2121 Reno Dr. NE, Louisville, OH. 9:15

January 15 Wednesday 5:30 Mogadore JFK

January 22 Wednesday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas JFK

January 27 Monday 5:30 Girard Girard High School
1244 Shannon Rd., Girard, OH. 4:00

January 29 Wednesday 5:30 Lake Center Lake Center Christian School
12893 Kaufman Ave., Hartville, OH.

3:15

February 1 Saturday 1:00 Rootstown JFK (Varsity DH with Boys ) 3:45

February 3 Monday 5:30 Cleveland Central Catholic Cleveland Central Catholic
6550 Baxter Ave., Cleveland, OH. 3:15

February 5 Wednesday 5:30 West Branch West Branch High School
14277 S. Main St., Beloit, OH. 3:15


